01924 869610    -    WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7    -    SALES@CUTWEL.NET734
G8A01001G8B5903005
HOLE MAKING
TPDC DRILL
High feed indexable drilling
system, optimised for high
precision, performance, chip
control and reliability

► For steel and cast iron drilling
INOX (CM) GEOMETRY
► �PC3030N coated with hard and smooth surface
► For stainless steel drilling
TPDC PLUS DRILL HOLDERS
► �One step clamping system
► �Through coolant
HOLDERS
ØD
Range Ød Drill
Depth Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L ORDER
CODE PRICE
12.0-12.2 16
3xD
20
36 48 99 TPDC3D-12016-36 £130.20
5xD 60 48 123 TPDC5D-12016-60 £153.86
8xD 96 48 159 TPDC8D-12016-96 £184.64
12.5-12.6 16
3xD
20
38 48 101 TPDC3D-12516-38 £130.20
5xD 63 48 126 TPDC5D-12516-63 £153.86
8xD 100 48 163 TPDC8D-12516-100 £184.64
13.0-13.0 16
3xD
20
39 48 103 TPDC3D-13016-39 £130.20
5xD 65 48 129 TPDC5D-13016-65 £153.86
8xD 104 48 168 TPDC8D-13016-104 £184.64
13.5-13.5 16
3xD
20
41 48 105 TPDC3D-13516-41 £130.20
5xD 68 48 132 TPDC5D-13516-68 £153.86
8xD 108 48 173 TPDC8D-13516-108 £184.64
14.0-14.3 16
3xD
20
42 48 106 TPDC3D-14016-42 £130.20
5xD 70 48 134 TPDC5D-14016-70 £153.86
8xD 112 48 176 TPDC8D-14016-112 £184.64
14.5-14.5 16
3xD
20
44 48 107 TPDC3D-14516-44 £136.09
5xD 73 48 136 TPDC5D-14516-73 £163.72
8xD 116 48 180 TPDC8D-14516-116 £196.46
15.0-15.5 20
3xD
25
45 50 113 TPDC3D-15020-45 £136.09
5xD 75 50 143 TPDC5D-15020-75 £163.72
8xD 120 50 188 TPDC8D-15020-120 £196.46
16.0-16.7 20
3xD
25
48 50 117 TPDC3D-16020-48 £136.09
5xD 80 50 149 TPDC5D-16020-80 £163.72
8xD 128 50 197 TPDC8D-16020-128 £196.46
17.0-17.7 20
3xD
25
51 50 120 TPDC3D-17020-51 £136.09
5xD 85 50 154 TPDC5D-17020-85 £163.72
8xD 136 50 205 TPDC8D-17020-136 £196.46
18.0-18.7 25
3xD
33
54 56 132 TPDC3D-18025-54 £149.90
5xD 90 56 168 TPDC5D-18025-90 £179.49
8xD 144 56 222 TPDC8D-18025-144 £215.40
19.0-19.7 25
3xD
33
57 56 135 TPDC3D-19025-57 £149.90
5xD 95 56 173 TPDC5D-19025-95 £179.49
8xD 152 56 230 TPDC8D-19025-152 £215.40
TPDC PLUS DRILL Ø12.00 - 19.70mm
High Performance Exchangeable Insert Drilling Tools
P7388xD5xD3xD
ℓ1 ℓ2 ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L L
Ød1  ØD Ød Ød1
t
INSERTS
ØD
mm STEEL (CP) INOX (CM) PRICE
12.0 TPD1200CP PC5335 TPD1200CM PC330N £62.67
12.2 TPD1220CP PC5335 - £62.67
12.5 TPD1250CP PC5335 - £62.67
12.6 TPD1260CP PC5335 - £62.67
13.0 TPD1300CP PC5335 TPD1300CM PC330N £62.67
13.5 TPD1350CP PC5335 - £62.67
14.0 TPD1400CP PC5335 TPD1400CM PC330N £62.67
14.2 TPD1420CP PC5335 - £62.67
14.3 TPD1430CP PC5335 - £62.67
14.5 TPD1450CP PC5335 - £62.67
15.0 TPD1500CP PC5335 TPD1500CM PC330N £65.42
15.5 TPD1550CP PC5335 - £65.42
16.0 TPD1600CP PC5335 TPD1600CM PC330N £65.42
16.3 TPD1630CP PC5335 - £65.42
16.5 TPD1650CP PC5335 - £65.42
16.7 TPD1670CP PC5335 - £65.42
17 TPD1700CP PC5335 TPD1700CM PC330N £65.42
17.5 TPD1750CP PC5335 TPD1750CM PC330N £65.42
17.7 TPD1770CP PC5335 - £65.42
18.0 TPD1800CP PC5335 TPD1800CM PC330N £70.86
18.1 TPD1810CP PC5335 - £70.86
18.5 TPD1850CP PC5335 - £70.86
18.6 TPD1860CP PC5335 - £70.86
18.7 TPD1870CP PC5335 - £70.86
19.0 TPD1900CP PC5335 - £70.86
19.2 TPD1920CP PC5335 - £70.86
19.5 TPD1950CP PC5335 TPD1950CM PC330N £70.86
19.7 TPD1970CP PC5335 TPD1970CM PC330N £70.86
ØD140°
t
737CUTWEL FASTRACK    -    FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS ABOVE £79
G8A01001G8B5903005

D
C
 D
R
IL
L
HOLE MAKING
TPDC DRILL P H M S K N PERFORMANCE
⭐ ⭐ ⭐ ⭐ ⭐
HOLDERS
ØD
Range Ød Drill
Depth Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L ORDER
CODE PRICE
20.0-20.5 25
3xD 33 60 56 138 TPDC3D-20025-60 £149.90
5xD 33 100 56 178 TPDC5D-20025-100 £179.49
8xD 33 160 56 238 TPDC8D-20025-160 £215.40
21.0-21.5 25
3xD 33 63 56 141 TPDC3D-21025-63 £164.92
5xD 33 105 56 183 TPDC5D-21025-105 £197.45
8xD 33 168 56 246 TPDC8D-21025-168 £236.95
22.0-22.7 25
3xD 33 66 56 145 TPDC3D-22025-66 £164.92
5xD 33 110 56 189 TPDC5D-22025-110 £197.45
8xD 33 176 56 255 TPDC8D-22025-176 £236.95
23.0-23.5 25
3xD 33 69 56 149 TPDC3D-23025-69 £181.41
5xD 33 115 56 195 TPDC5D-23025-115 £217.20
8xD 33 184 56 264 TPDC8D-23025-184 £260.64
24.0-24.9 32
3xD 43 72 60 159 TPDC3D-24032-72 £181.41
5xD 43 120 60 207 TPDC5D-24032-120 £217.20
8xD 43 192 60 279 TPDC8D-24032-192 £260.64
25.0-25.9 32
3xD 43 75 60 162 TPDC3D-25032-75 £199.54
5xD 43 125 60 212 TPDC5D-25032-125 £238.93
8xD 43 200 60 287 TPDC8D-25032-200 £286.71
26.0-26.9 32
3xD 43 78 60 173 TPDC3D-26032-78 £198.90
5xD 43 130 60 225 TPDC5D-26032-130 £261.84
8xD 43 208 60 303 TPDC8D-26032-208 £286.71
27.0-27.9 32
3xD 43 81 60 176 TPDC3D-27032-81 £218.68
5xD 43 135 60 230 TPDC5D-27032-135 £261.84
8xD 43 216 60 311 TPDC8D-27032-216 £314.21
28.0-28.9 32
3xD 43 84 60 180 TPDC3D-28032-84 £240.56
5xD 43 140 60 236 TPDC5D-28032-140 £261.84
8xD 43 224 60 320 TPDC8D-28032-224 £314.21
29.0-29.9 32
3xD 43 87 60 185 TPDC3D-29032-87 £240.56
5xD 43 145 60 243 TPDC5D-29032-145 £288.03
8xD 43 232 60 330 TPDC8D-29032-232 £345.62
30.0-30.9 32
3xD 43 90 60 188 TPDC3D-30032-90 £240.56
5xD 43 150 60 248 TPDC5D-30032-150 £288.03
8xD 43 240 60 338 TPDC8D-30032-240 £345.62
TPDC PLUS DRILL INSERTS
STEEL (CP) GEOMETRY
► �PC5335 coated with high strength geometry
► For steel and cast iron drilling
INOX (CM) GEOMETRY
► �PC3030N coated with hard and smooth surface
► For stainless steel drilling
TPDC PLUS DRILL HOLDERS
► �One step clamping system
► �Through coolant
P7288xD5xD3xD
ℓ1 ℓ2 ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L L
Ød1  ØD Ød Ød1
t
INSERTS
ØD
mm STEEL (CP) INOX (CM) PRICE
20 TPD2000CP PC5335 TPD2000CM PC330N £70.86
20.5 TPD2050CP PC5335 - £70.86
21 TPD2100CP PC5335 TPD2100CM PC330N £70.86
21.5 TPD2150CP PC5335 - £70.86
22 TPD2200CP PC5335 TPD2200CM PC330N £70.86
22.5 TPD2250CP PC5335 - £70.86
22.6 TPD2260CP PC5335 - £70.86
22.7 TPD2270CP PC5335 - £70.86
23 TPD2300CP PC5335 - £81.78
23.5 TPD2350CP PC5335 - £81.78
24 TPD2400CP PC5335 - £81.78
24.5 TPD2450CP PC5335 - £81.78
25 TPD2500CP PC5335 TPD2500CM PC330N £87.19
25.3 TPD2530CP PC5335 - £87.19
25.5 TPD2550CP PC5335 - £87.19
25.8 TPD2580CP PC5335 - £87.19
25.9 TPD2590CP PC5335 - £87.19
26 TPD2600CP PC5335 TPD2600CM PC330N £95.37
26.5 TPD2650CP PC5335 - £95.37
27 TPD2700CP PC5335 - £95.37
28 TPD2800CP PC5335 - £95.37
28.5 TPD2850CP PC5335 - £95.37
29 TPD2900CP PC5335 - £95.37
29.5 TPD2950CP PC5335 - £95.37
30 TPD3000CP PC5335 - £100.83
30.5 TPD3050CP PC5335 - £100.83
TPDC PLUS DRILL Ø20.00 - 30.90mm
High Performance Exchangeable Insert Drilling Tools
01924 869610    -    WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7    -    SALES@CUTWEL.NET738
G8A01001G8B5903005